
Identifying Leaves 1-20   Name: __________________________________ 

 

Leaves 1- 10, alphabetized by the common name for the genus (generally the second word, like your last name) 

White Ash 

Cherry of some sort 

Flowering Dogwood 

Pignut Hickory 

Red Maple 

Sugar Maple 

White Oak 

Red Oak 

Scarlet Oak 

Willow

 

 

Leaf # Branching 
pattern Alternate 
or Opposite and 
Simple or 
compound  

Vein or leaflet 
arrangement: 
pinnate, palmate or 
parallel 

Lobed or 
entire 

Toothed or 
smooth or 
double-toothed 

Other 
distinctive 
feature(s) 

ID (common name) 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

  



Identifying Leaves 11-20   Name: _____________________________ 

 

Leaves, alphabetized by the common name for the genus (generally the second word, like your last name) 

 

Bigtooth Aspen 

Quaking Aspen 

American Basswood 

American Beech 

Grey Birch 

American Chestnut 

American Elm 

Black Locust 

Staghorn Sumac 

Black Walnut 

 

 

Leaf # Branching 
pattern Alternate 
or Opposite  and 
Simple or 
compound  

Vein or leaflet 
arrangement: 
pinnate, palmate or 
parallel 

Lobed or 
entire 

Toothed or 
smooth or 
double-toothed 

Other 
distinctive 
feature(s) 

ID (common name) 

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

18       

19       

20       

 


